
Tallinna Jahtklubi Karikavõistlused 

22.-26. August 2007 

Lohusalu 

Lõpptulemused 
 

Results 420  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 52143 Ardo Hansalu, Uku Volke, SMS 12,0 (dnf) 2 2 1 1 1 1 dns 1 

2 52142 Kenneth Põldemaa, Siim Kivi, SMS 13,0 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 (dns) 2 

 

 

Results 470  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 20 Marjaliisa Umb, Elise Umb, PS Maru 14,0 2 1 2 1 1 (3) 3 3 1 

2 13 Merili Randmaa, Agnes Lill, SK Reede 15,0 1 2 3 (ocs) 2 1 2 1 3 

3 21 Raul Oja, Marko Pomerants, ROPK 16,0 (3) 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 

4 12 Henri Tauts, Oliver Vesi, ROPK 36,0 4 4 (6) 5 5 4 6 4 4 

5 2 Mihkel Sepp, Rasmus Allikas, ROPK 39,0 (8) 7 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 

6 22 Erik Suits, Robin Veski, ROPK 47,0 (7) 6 7 6 6 6 5 5 6 

7 7 Mart Kivistik, Taavi Remmel, Purj.kl.470 58,0 5 5 4 (ocs) 8 dnf dns dns dnc 

8 1 Alari Lagle, Marko-Kustav Lili, ROPK 61,0 6 (dns) 8 4 7 7 7 dnf dnc 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 1 Alari Lagle, Marko-Kustav Lili, ROPK race 6 7, 7 --> 9 scores, dpi 

 1 Alari Lagle, Marko-Kustav Lili, ROPK race 7 7, 7 --> 9 scores, dpi 

 1 Alari Lagle, Marko-Kustav Lili, ROPK race 8 dnf, 9 --> 9 scores, dpi 

 

Results 470 - / Juunior  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 21 Raul Oja, Marko Pomerants, ROPK 16,0 (3) 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 

2 12 Henri Tauts, Oliver Vesi, ROPK 36,0 4 4 (6) 5 5 4 6 4 4 

3 2 Mihkel Sepp, Rasmus Allikas, ROPK 39,0 (8) 7 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 

4 22 Erik Suits, Robin Veski, ROPK 47,0 (7) 6 7 6 6 6 5 5 6 

5 7 Mart Kivistik, Taavi Remmel, Purj.kl.470 58,0 5 5 4 (ocs) 8 dnf dns dns dnc 

6 1 Alari Lagle, Marko-Kustav Lili, ROPK 61,0 6 (dns) 8 4 7 7 7 dnf dnc 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 1 Alari Lagle, Marko-Kustav Lili, ROPK race 6 7, 7 --> 9 scores, dpi 

 1 Alari Lagle, Marko-Kustav Lili, ROPK race 7 7, 7 --> 9 scores, dpi 

 1 Alari Lagle, Marko-Kustav Lili, ROPK race 8 dnf, 9 --> 9 scores, dpi 

 

Results 470 - / Naised  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 20 Marjaliisa Umb, Elise Umb, PS Maru 14,0 2 1 2 1 1 (3) 3 3 1 

2 13 Merili Randmaa, Agnes Lill, SK Reede 15,0 1 2 3 (ocs) 2 1 2 1 3 

 

Results Finn  



 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 8 Imre Taveter, Pärnu JK 9,0 2 (dns) 1 2 2 2 

2 7 Harles Liiv, Kalev 13,0 1 (dns) dsq 1 1 dns 

3 1 Juhan Idnurm, TJK 14,0 3 (dns) 2 3 3 3 

4 6 Dag Trink, Pärnu JK 19,0 4 (dns) dnf 4 dnf 1 

Results Laser  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 173862 Argo Vooremaa, ROPK 10,0 1 (4) 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 

2 189359 Karl-Martin Rammo, ROPK 20,0 2 1 1 2 3 3 (ocs) 3 5 

3 173863 Patrick Abner, ROPK 25,0 3 2 (6) 4 2 5 1 4 4 

4 189358 Lauri Väinsalu, ROPK 29,0 4 6 5 3 4 2 3 2 (7) 

5 182062 Martti Kinkar, ROPK 50,0 5 3 13 (ocs) 6 4 4 5 10 

6 189356 Jaan Akermann, Pärnu JK 51,0 6 9 4 (13) 5 8 10 7 2 

7 177939 Henri Lind, ROPK 56,0 9 5 9 7 (11) 6 5 6 9 

8 177935 Henri Raska, ROPK 59,6 12 11 8 5 7 (10) 6 10 8 

9 180327 Rasmus Hirtentreu, ROPK 67,0 (13) 7 7 10 13 9 9 9 3 

10 164852 Aaro Pihel, SMS 69,0 11 8 3 8 8 (13) 13 12 6 

11 180328 Markus Niinemets, ROPK 92,0 10 12 12 6 10 16 12 (dnf) 14 

12 180326 Martin Sepp, ROPK 93,0 7 (15) 11 14 15 12 8 11 15 

13 177933 Rando Randmaa, Pärnu JK 94,0 14 14 (15) 9 12 7 7 8 13 

14 167658 Tarvo Ruben, ROPK 101,0 17 10 10 11 9 15 (ocs) dnf 11 

15 189361 Kaarel Maide, Pärnu JK 108,0 8 13 (14) 12 14 11 11 dnf 12 

16 180329 Raido Aron, ROPK 128,0 15 (dnf) 17 dnf 16 14 14 dnf 16 

17 153744 Juhan Kolk, SMS 133,0 16 16 16 15 17 (dnf) dns dns 17 

 

RDG-results are as follows:  

 177935 Henri Raska, ROPK race 1: 7.8 scores 

 177935 Henri Raska, ROPK race 2: 7.8 scores 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 177933 Rando Randmaa, Pärnu JK race 3 15, 15 --> 18 scores, dpi 

 177933 Rando Randmaa, Pärnu JK race 4 9, 9 --> 14 scores, dpi 

 177933 Rando Randmaa, Pärnu JK race 5 12, 12 --> 17 scores, dpi 

 189361 Kaarel Maide, Pärnu JK race 3 14, 14 --> 18 scores, dpi 

 189361 Kaarel Maide, Pärnu JK race 4 12, 12 --> 17 scores, dpi 

 189361 Kaarel Maide, Pärnu JK race 5 14, 14 --> 18 scores, dpi 

 

 

Results Laser - / Juunior  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 189359 Karl-Martin Rammo, ROPK 20,0 2 1 1 2 3 3 (ocs) 3 5 

2 189358 Lauri Väinsalu, ROPK 29,0 4 6 5 3 4 2 3 2 (7) 

3 189356 Jaan Akermann, Pärnu JK 51,0 6 9 4 (13) 5 8 10 7 2 

4 177935 Henri Raska, ROPK 59,6 12 11 8 5 7 (10) 6 10 8 

5 180327 Rasmus Hirtentreu, ROPK 67,0 (13) 7 7 10 13 9 9 9 3 

6 164852 Aaro Pihel, SMS 69,0 11 8 3 8 8 (13) 13 12 6 

7 180328 Markus Niinemets, ROPK 92,0 10 12 12 6 10 16 12 (dnf) 14 

8 180326 Martin Sepp, ROPK 93,0 7 (15) 11 14 15 12 8 11 15 

9 177933 Rando Randmaa, Pärnu JK 94,0 14 14 (15) 9 12 7 7 8 13 

10 189361 Kaarel Maide, Pärnu JK 108,0 8 13 (14) 12 14 11 11 dnf 12 

11 180329 Raido Aron, ROPK 128,0 15 (dnf) 17 dnf 16 14 14 dnf 16 

12 153744 Juhan Kolk, SMS 133,0 16 16 16 15 17 (dnf) dns dns 17 



 

RDG-results are as follows:  

 177935 Henri Raska, ROPK race 1: 7.8 scores 

 177935 Henri Raska, ROPK race 2: 7.8 scores 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 177933 Rando Randmaa, Pärnu JK race 3 15, 15 --> 18 scores, dpi 

 177933 Rando Randmaa, Pärnu JK race 4 9, 9 --> 14 scores, dpi 

 177933 Rando Randmaa, Pärnu JK race 5 12, 12 --> 17 scores, dpi 

 189361 Kaarel Maide, Pärnu JK race 3 14, 14 --> 18 scores, dpi 

 189361 Kaarel Maide, Pärnu JK race 4 12, 12 --> 17 scores, dpi 

 189361 Kaarel Maide, Pärnu JK race 5 14, 14 --> 18 scores, dpi 

 

Results Laser4,7  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 177940 Henry Ingelman, ESS Kalev PSK 7,0 1 1 1 1 1 1 (2) 1 

2 159313 Martin Aljaste, Pärnu JK 18,0 3 3 (7) 2 3 4 1 2 

3 181412 Siim Ots, SMS 19,0 2 2 3 (8) 2 2 3 5 

4 181408 Stenver Sondla, ESS Kalev PSK 26,0 4 4 2 3 (7) 6 4 3 

5 167583 Taavi Ilmjärv, Toila 34,0 7 (8) 4 6 5 3 5 4 

6 153745 Kalju Saar, SMS 46,0 6 7 (10) 4 4 7 10 8 

7 159314 Taavi Tamm, Pärnu JK 48,0 5 (dnf) 9 9 8 5 6 6 

8 177937 Mihkel Killo, Pärnu JK 50,0 9 5 5 7 6 9 9 (10) 

9 189678 Richard Lemendik, ESS Kalev PSK 55,0 8 9 8 5 (10) 10 8 7 

10 166602 Timmu Tõkke, Pärnu JK 55,0 (10) 6 6 10 9 8 7 9 

 

Results LaserRadial  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 181412 Kaarel Kruusmägi, SMS 13,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

2 189676 Liina Kolk, SMS 28,0 3 6 3 6 (7) 2 2 2 4 

3 189357 Karl-Robert Trink, Pärnu JK 32,0 2 3 2 3 4 (9) 8 8 2 

4 189360 Katri Plooman, Kalev JK 32,0 4 4 4 4 5 (7) 3 5 3 

5 183265 Karl Hannes Tagu, Pärnu JK 36,0 5 5 (7) 5 3 4 5 3 6 

6 164854 Mihkel Eikner, ROPK 49,0 6 7 10 8 2 3 7 6 (dnf) 

7 153745 Erki Riim, SMS 54,0 9 2 (11) 9 9 10 4 4 7 

8 180331 Ilmar Rosme, TYK 58,0 (10) 10 9 2 6 8 9 9 5 

9 180326 Anne-Mari Luik, ROPK 63,0 7 8 6 (11) 11 5 10 7 9 

10 167658 Ahto Aava, ROPK 76,0 8 9 12 10 12 6 6 (dnf) dnf 

11 177944 Siim Kingisepp, Dago 80,0 (dnc) dnc 5 7 10 11 11 dnf 10 

12 159315 Sander Lints, Pärnu JK 84,0 11 11 8 12 8 (dns) dns dnc 8 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 181412 Kaarel Kruusmägi, SMS race 1 1, 1 --> 6 scores, dpi 

 181412 Kaarel Kruusmägi, SMS race 2 1, 1 --> 6 scores, dpi 

 

Results LaserRadial - / Naised  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 189676 Liina Kolk, SMS 28,0 3 6 3 6 (7) 2 2 2 4 

2 189360 Katri Plooman, Kalev JK 32,0 4 4 4 4 5 (7) 3 5 3 

3 180326 Anne-Mari Luik, ROPK 63,0 7 8 6 (11) 11 5 10 7 9 

 

Results LaserRadial - / Noor  



 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 181412 Kaarel Kruusmägi, SMS 13,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

2 189676 Liina Kolk, SMS 28,0 3 6 3 6 (7) 2 2 2 4 

3 183265 Karl Hannes Tagu, Pärnu JK 36,0 5 5 (7) 5 3 4 5 3 6 

4 164854 Mihkel Eikner, ROPK 49,0 6 7 10 8 2 3 7 6 (dnf) 

5 153745 Erki Riim, SMS 54,0 9 2 (11) 9 9 10 4 4 7 

6 180331 Ilmar Rosme, TYK 58,0 (10) 10 9 2 6 8 9 9 5 

7 180326 Anne-Mari Luik, ROPK 63,0 7 8 6 (11) 11 5 10 7 9 

8 167658 Ahto Aava, ROPK 76,0 8 9 12 10 12 6 6 (dnf) dnf 

9 177944 Siim Kingisepp, Dago 80,0 (dnc) dnc 5 7 10 11 11 dnf 10 

10 159315 Sander Lints, Pärnu JK 84,0 11 11 8 12 8 (dns) dns dnc 8 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 181412 Kaarel Kruusmägi, SMS race 1 1, 1 --> 6 scores, dpi 

 181412 Kaarel Kruusmägi, SMS race 2 1, 1 --> 6 scores, dpi 

 

Results LaserRadial - / Tüdruk  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 189676 Liina Kolk, SMS 28,0 3 6 3 6 (7) 2 2 2 4 

2 180326 Anne-Mari Luik, ROPK 63,0 7 8 6 (11) 11 5 10 7 9 

 

Results Optimist  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 124 Kristo Õunap, SMS 16,0 4 1 6 1 2 1 1 (17) 

2 10 Peeter Kask, ESS Kalev PSK 27,0 (16) 4 1 3 4 5 8 2 

3 126 Taavi-Martin Enno, SMS 33,0 1 5 8 10 (12) 2 3 4 

4 142 Karl-Rihard Penu, ESS Kalev PSK 36,0 5 2 15 2 1 4 7 (18) 

5 128 Henry Lemendik, ESS Kalev PSK 39,0 8 (10) 3 4 6 7 2 9 

6 73 Ken Kaur, TKJ 40,0 (14) 12 7 5 3 3 9 1 

7 133 Hardo Niit, SMS 50,0 13 7 5 6 (15) 8 5 6 

8 87 Karl Kask, ESS Kalev PSK 51,0 11 8 2 8 (14) 9 10 3 

9 6 Johannes Puussepp, Pärnu JK 62,0 9 13 4 7 10 15 4 (21) 

10 127 Sten Christian Taal, ESS Kalev PSK 66,0 2 6 9 11 11 14 13 (24) 

11 135 Martin Õunap, SMS 73,0 10 3 16 9 7 13 15 (20) 

12 21 Taavi Taveter, Pärnu JK 76,0 7 15 11 16 8 6 (21) 13 

13 144 Kätlin Tammiste, ROPK 84,0 6 11 (28) 12 5 11 14 25 

14 134 Rene Riim, SMS 101,0 15 14 13 24 19 10 6 (26) 

15 147 Andrias Sillaste, ESS Kalev PSK 103,0 21 (25) 17 13 13 17 11 11 

16 143 Georg Haud, ROPK 108,0 3 21 (30) 15 17 12 24 16 

17 137 Mihkel Rebane, ESS Kalev PSK 110,0 25 22 10 14 16 16 (41) 7 

18 35 Margus Kirss, ESS Kalev PSK 115,0 12 9 23 20 20 (41) 16 15 

19 13 Gert Skatškov, ESS Kalev PSK 128,0 27 20 12 25 21 (29) 18 5 

20 121 Alvar Viin, Dago 133,0 18 16 20 (28) 23 21 27 8 

21 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK 147,0 26 28 14 18 24 (37) 20 12 

22 125 Rasmus Uustulnd, SMS 160,0 20 19 (29) 17 27 25 23 29 

23 59 Lauri Randma, TJK 163,0 29 23 24 21 18 26 (36) 22 

24 120 Rauno Pielberg, Dago 163,0 23 27 18 23 22 22 (28) 28 

25 112 Sander Puppart, SMS 164,0 31 24 19 19 (37) 31 26 14 

26 123 Henry Roihu, TJK 170,0 22 17 25 (36) 33 33 17 23 

27 76 Henri Lepik, SMS 179,0 30 18 36 27 29 20 19 (dnf) 

28 23 Eerik Toom, ESS Kalev PSK 194,0 33 (35) 33 31 9 32 25 31 

29 150 Steina-Marta Bachmann, ROPK 201,0 19 36 22 29 26 42 (ocs) 27 

30 122 Paul Frederik Sild, Dago 210,0 28 31 31 (38) 34 19 34 33 



31 26 Juuso Roihu, TJK 213,0 24 34 40 22 32 28 33 (dnf) 

32 55 Priit Kivisilla, Dago 215,0 38 32 39 (43) 43 23 30 10 

33 136 Kaur Hiet, SMS 215,0 17 38 21 26 30 36 47 (dnf) 

34 118 Silvia Johanna Haavel, TJK 222,0 43 29 27 30 28 34 31 (dnf) 

35 4 Anna Maria Sepp, ROPK 226,0 35 (ocs) 32 41 31 24 12 dnf 

36 58 Bosse Sool, Haapsalu JK 235,0 44 39 38 (48) 42 18 35 19 

37 39 Karl Erik Rannu, TJK 237,0 32 26 43 39 40 35 22 (dnf) 

38 132 Kevin Grass, SMS 239,0 37 37 37 33 36 30 29 (dnf) 

39 67 Mihkel šesterikov, SMS 261,0 (45) 30 44 40 35 40 40 32 

40 66 Marcus Halliko, SMS 264,0 39 41 35 44 (46) 38 37 30 

41 145 Martin Aruja, ROPK 269,0 34 44 41 35 25 39 (ocs) dnf 

42 83 Mari Põldmaa, TJK 274,0 47 45 34 34 38 44 32 (dnf) 

43 47 Eva-Laura Parel, TJK 278,0 42 33 46 47 45 27 38 (dnf) 

44 75 Marie Mets, SMS 287,0 49 48 26 32 41 45 46 (dnf) 

45 20 Maris Alev, ROPK 310,0 36 46 50 37 (ocs) 48 42 dnf 

46 50 Christopher Juul, TJK 311,0 40 43 48 49 39 49 43 (dnf) 

47 44 Johannes Muru, SMS 316,0 (dnf) 42 47 42 49 46 39 dnf 

48 74 Mari Kolk, SMS 319,0 48 49 45 46 44 43 44 (dnf) 

49 40 Aleksander Muru, SMS 321,0 41 47 49 45 47 47 45 (dnf) 

50 52 Anni Rätsep, Dago 327,0 46 40 42 50 48 50 (dnf) dnf 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK race 6 37, 37 --> 42 scores, dpi 

 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK race 7 20, 20 --> 25 scores, dpi 

 

Results Optimist - / Noor  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 124 Kristo Õunap, SMS 16,0 4 1 6 1 2 1 1 (17) 

2 142 Karl-Rihard Penu, ESS Kalev PSK 36,0 5 2 15 2 1 4 7 (18) 

3 128 Henry Lemendik, ESS Kalev PSK 39,0 8 (10) 3 4 6 7 2 9 

4 73 Ken Kaur, TKJ 40,0 (14) 12 7 5 3 3 9 1 

5 133 Hardo Niit, SMS 50,0 13 7 5 6 (15) 8 5 6 

6 87 Karl Kask, ESS Kalev PSK 51,0 11 8 2 8 (14) 9 10 3 

7 6 Johannes Puussepp, Pärnu JK 62,0 9 13 4 7 10 15 4 (21) 

8 135 Martin Õunap, SMS 73,0 10 3 16 9 7 13 15 (20) 

9 21 Taavi Taveter, Pärnu JK 76,0 7 15 11 16 8 6 (21) 13 

10 144 Kätlin Tammiste, ROPK 84,0 6 11 (28) 12 5 11 14 25 

11 143 Georg Haud, ROPK 108,0 3 21 (30) 15 17 12 24 16 

12 137 Mihkel Rebane, ESS Kalev PSK 110,0 25 22 10 14 16 16 (41) 7 

13 121 Alvar Viin, Dago 133,0 18 16 20 (28) 23 21 27 8 

14 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK 147,0 26 28 14 18 24 (37) 20 12 

15 125 Rasmus Uustulnd, SMS 160,0 20 19 (29) 17 27 25 23 29 

16 59 Lauri Randma, TJK 163,0 29 23 24 21 18 26 (36) 22 

17 112 Sander Puppart, SMS 164,0 31 24 19 19 (37) 31 26 14 

18 123 Henry Roihu, TJK 170,0 22 17 25 (36) 33 33 17 23 

19 76 Henri Lepik, SMS 179,0 30 18 36 27 29 20 19 (dnf) 

20 150 Steina-Marta Bachmann, ROPK 201,0 19 36 22 29 26 42 (ocs) 27 

21 122 Paul Frederik Sild, Dago 210,0 28 31 31 (38) 34 19 34 33 

22 26 Juuso Roihu, TJK 213,0 24 34 40 22 32 28 33 (dnf) 

23 55 Priit Kivisilla, Dago 215,0 38 32 39 (43) 43 23 30 10 

24 136 Kaur Hiet, SMS 215,0 17 38 21 26 30 36 47 (dnf) 

25 4 Anna Maria Sepp, ROPK 226,0 35 (ocs) 32 41 31 24 12 dnf 

26 58 Bosse Sool, Haapsalu JK 235,0 44 39 38 (48) 42 18 35 19 

27 39 Karl Erik Rannu, TJK 237,0 32 26 43 39 40 35 22 (dnf) 

28 67 Mihkel šesterikov, SMS 261,0 (45) 30 44 40 35 40 40 32 

29 66 Marcus Halliko, SMS 264,0 39 41 35 44 (46) 38 37 30 

30 145 Martin Aruja, ROPK 269,0 34 44 41 35 25 39 (ocs) dnf 

31 75 Marie Mets, SMS 287,0 49 48 26 32 41 45 46 (dnf) 

32 20 Maris Alev, ROPK 310,0 36 46 50 37 (ocs) 48 42 dnf 



33 50 Christopher Juul, TJK 311,0 40 43 48 49 39 49 43 (dnf) 

34 44 Johannes Muru, SMS 316,0 (dnf) 42 47 42 49 46 39 dnf 

35 74 Mari Kolk, SMS 319,0 48 49 45 46 44 43 44 (dnf) 

36 40 Aleksander Muru, SMS 321,0 41 47 49 45 47 47 45 (dnf) 

37 52 Anni Rätsep, Dago 327,0 46 40 42 50 48 50 (dnf) dnf 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK race 6 37, 37 --> 42 scores, dpi 

 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK race 7 20, 20 --> 25 scores, dpi 

 

Results Optimist - / Noor tüdruk  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 144 Kätlin Tammiste, ROPK 84,0 6 11 (28) 12 5 11 14 25 

2 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK 147,0 26 28 14 18 24 (37) 20 12 

3 150 Steina-Marta Bachmann, ROPK 201,0 19 36 22 29 26 42 (ocs) 27 

4 4 Anna Maria Sepp, ROPK 226,0 35 (ocs) 32 41 31 24 12 dnf 

5 75 Marie Mets, SMS 287,0 49 48 26 32 41 45 46 (dnf) 

6 20 Maris Alev, ROPK 310,0 36 46 50 37 (ocs) 48 42 dnf 

7 74 Mari Kolk, SMS 319,0 48 49 45 46 44 43 44 (dnf) 

8 52 Anni Rätsep, Dago 327,0 46 40 42 50 48 50 (dnf) dnf 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK race 6 37, 37 --> 42 scores, dpi 

 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK race 7 20, 20 --> 25 scores, dpi 

 

Results Optimist - / Tüdruk  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 144 Kätlin Tammiste, ROPK 84,0 6 11 (28) 12 5 11 14 25 

2 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK 147,0 26 28 14 18 24 (37) 20 12 

3 150 Steina-Marta Bachmann, ROPK 201,0 19 36 22 29 26 42 (ocs) 27 

4 118 Silvia Johanna Haavel, TJK 222,0 43 29 27 30 28 34 31 (dnf) 

5 4 Anna Maria Sepp, ROPK 226,0 35 (ocs) 32 41 31 24 12 dnf 

6 83 Mari Põldmaa, TJK 274,0 47 45 34 34 38 44 32 (dnf) 

7 47 Eva-Laura Parel, TJK 278,0 42 33 46 47 45 27 38 (dnf) 

8 75 Marie Mets, SMS 287,0 49 48 26 32 41 45 46 (dnf) 

9 20 Maris Alev, ROPK 310,0 36 46 50 37 (ocs) 48 42 dnf 

10 74 Mari Kolk, SMS 319,0 48 49 45 46 44 43 44 (dnf) 

11 52 Anni Rätsep, Dago 327,0 46 40 42 50 48 50 (dnf) dnf 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK race 6 37, 37 --> 42 scores, dpi 

 100 Johanna Saareke, Pärnu JK race 7 20, 20 --> 25 scores, dpi 

 

Results Raceboard  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 EST 99 Johannes Ahun 11,0 1 1 (2) 2 2 1 1 2 1 

2 EST 4 Karmo Kalk 16,0 3 2 1 1 1 3 3 (dnf) 2 

3 EST 311 Henri Kaar 19,0 2 (3) 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 

4 EST 215 Ingrid Puusta 58,0 (dnf) 4 4 5 4 dnf dnf dns 5 

5 EST 900 Martin Berkmann 65,0 (dnf) 5 6 4 5 dnf dnf dns 4 

6 EST 987 Jevgeni Bogatõrjov 1 79,0 (dnf) dnf 5 7 7 dnc dnc dnc dnc 

7 EST 303 Andres Valkna 82,0 (dnf) dnf 7 9 6 dnc dnc dnc dnf 

8 EST 171 Rain Rebane 86,0 (dnf) dnf 8 6 dnf dnf dnf dns dnf 



9 EST 206 Viktor Lissanov 89,0 (dnf) dnf 9 8 dnf dnc dnc dnc dns 

10 5 Lauri Luige 92,0 (dnf) dnf 10 10 dnf dnf dns dns dnf 

11 187 Oleg Egipte 96,0 (dnf) dnf dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dns 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 EST 900 Martin Berkmann race 2 5, 5 --> 10 scores, dpi 

 

Results Raceboard - / Naised  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 215 Ingrid Puusta 58,0 (dnf) 4 4 5 4 dnf dnf dns 5 

 

Results RaceboardJ  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 24 John Kaju 8,0 1 (dnf) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

2 255 Karolina Noor 29,0 (dnf) dnf 3 2 3 dns 2 dns 4 

3 93 Kristi Rebane 30,0 (dnf) dnf 2 3 2 dns dnf dns 3 

4 987 Jevgeni Bogatõrjov 2 31,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 2 dnf 2 2 

 

Results RaceboardJ - / Tüdrukud  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 255 Karolina Noor 29,0 (dnf) dnf 3 2 3 dns 2 dns 4 

2 93 Kristi Rebane 30,0 (dnf) dnf 2 3 2 dns dnf dns 3 

 

Results RaceboardN  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 557 Kaspar Aasa 10,0 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 (1) 

2 21 Tony Mõttus 14,0 2 2 4 3 1 1 1 (5) 

3 146 Annika Valkna 25,0 3 3 3 (6) 6 3 4 3 

4 105 Johanna Eller 29,0 (6) 5 2 5 5 5 3 4 

5 187 Frank Patrick Haavel 35,0 4 4 (7) 2 4 4 5 2 

6 665 Kadi Ilmjärv 39,0 5 7 (8) 4 3 7 6 7 

7 445 Madis Erlenbach 54,0 8 (raf) 6 8 8 6 7 6 

8 225 Anni Raun 64,0 9 8 5 11 10 (dnf) dns 8 

9 22 Rom Nikita 1 66,0 7 6 11 9 7 (dnc) dnc dnc 

10 213 Annika Tabri 71,0 11 (dnf) 9 7 9 dnf dns 9 

11 86 Keit Mätas 75,0 10 (dnf) 10 12 12 8 dns 10 

12 89 Silja Vendla 85,0 (dnf) dnf 12 10 11 dnf dns 11 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 557 Kaspar Aasa race 8 1, 1 --> 6 scores, dpi 

 187 Frank Patrick Haavel race 3 7, 7 --> 12 scores, dpi 

 187 Frank Patrick Haavel race 4 2, 2 --> 7 scores, dpi 

 187 Frank Patrick Haavel race 5 4, 4 --> 9 scores, dpi 

 445 Madis Erlenbach race 8 6, 6 --> 11 scores, dpi 

 89 Silja Vendla race 8 11, 11 --> 13 scores, dpi 

 

Results RaceboardN - / Tüdrukud  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 



No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 146 Annika Valkna 25,0 3 3 3 (6) 6 3 4 3 

2 105 Johanna Eller 29,0 (6) 5 2 5 5 5 3 4 

3 665 Kadi Ilmjärv 39,0 5 7 (8) 4 3 7 6 7 

4 225 Anni Raun 64,0 9 8 5 11 10 (dnf) dns 8 

5 213 Annika Tabri 71,0 11 (dnf) 9 7 9 dnf dns 9 

6 86 Keit Mätas 75,0 10 (dnf) 10 12 12 8 dns 10 

7 89 Silja Vendla 85,0 (dnf) dnf 12 10 11 dnf dns 11 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 89 Silja Vendla race 8 11, 11 --> 13 scores, dpi 

 

Results Zoom8  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 33 Sten-Mark Bachmann, ROPK 13,0 2 (4) 1 2 1 3 3 1 

2 45 Anna Pohlak, TJK 14,0 1 1 3 1 (5) 1 4 3 

3 46 Roland Mik, ROPK 15,0 (3) 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 

4 44 Aksel Artus, SMS 29,0 5 2 (7) 5 4 5 2 6 

5 29 Rain Koort, ROPK 48,0 10 8 4 4 3 8 11 (12) 

6 54 Alo Rosme, TJK 55,0 6 6 9 14 8 6 6 (19) 

7 32 Martin Kaal, ROPK 56,0 12 7 5 7 (15) 11 9 5 

8 43 Rimo Timm, SMS 58,0 7 14 10 8 10 4 5 (22) 

9 31 Merit Kaal, ROPK 59,0 9 9 11 6 (14) 9 8 7 

10 55 Mihkel Väli, ROPK 75,0 4 10 12 10 (21) 13 12 14 

11 5 Mark Andreas Rebane, ROPK 81,0 16 (27) 6 11 7 19 18 4 

12 50 Lotta Koov, TJK 84,0 13 (26) 8 9 20 7 10 17 

13 38 Sander Sedrik, Dago 92,0 18 11 18 12 9 15 (20) 9 

14 21 Erik Vent, PS Maru 94,0 8 5 22 16 11 10 7 (28) 

15 19 Holger Mets, ROPK 94,0 14 13 (16) 13 12 14 13 15 

16 36 Kristina Hirtentreu, ROPK 117,0 15 12 21 19 22 17 (27) 11 

17 42 Joosep Rätsep, Dago 119,0 19 (25) 13 22 24 12 19 10 

18 20 Regina Hirtentreu, ROPK 130,0 22 (23) 14 20 16 16 17 20 

19 48 Kenneth Muuli, ROPK 136,0 21 19 (32) 18 18 18 29 13 

20 24 Reimo Lõokene, ROPK 140,0 25 29 17 23 13 (33) 25 8 

21 53 Karl Kuldma, TJK 142,0 17 22 23 24 17 (32) 14 25 

22 23 Andres Idnurm, ROPK 144,0 11 (dnf) 25 15 25 20 32 16 

23 15 Tõnis Luik, ROPK 147,0 20 28 19 21 6 25 28 (30) 

24 40 Janar Salumaa, Dago 152,0 26 16 15 (27) 19 27 23 26 

25 8 Martin Leedo, ROPK 167,0 (31) 21 26 17 26 28 31 18 

26 12 Gert Poopuu, SMS 170,0 23 17 (31) 29 30 22 22 27 

27 16 Alex Vainokivi, SMS 171,0 27 15 20 (28) 23 21 26 29 

28 3 Jan-Erik Luik, ROPK 175,0 28 30 27 (31) 28 23 15 24 

29 2 Karl- Kristjan Nagel, PS Maru 177,0 24 20 24 26 (27) 31 21 21 

30 17 Vahur Varris, SMS 194,0 29 18 (33) 30 33 29 24 31 

31 47 Kristjan Raus, ROPK 200,0 32 (dnf) dnc dnc dnc 24 16 23 

32 4 Marilyn Koitnurm, ROPK 211,0 30 24 29 32 29 34 33 (dnf) 

33 49 Annegret Unnuk, ROPK 211,0 (34) 32 30 25 31 30 30 33 

34 6 Simmo Sagur, ROPK 215,0 33 31 28 33 32 26 (34) 32 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 21 Erik Vent, PS Maru race 3 22, 22 --> 27 scores, dpi 

 21 Erik Vent, PS Maru race 4 16, 16 --> 21 scores, dpi 

 21 Erik Vent, PS Maru race 5 11, 11 --> 16 scores, dpi 

 20 Regina Hirtentreu, ROPK race 1 22, 22 --> 27 scores, dpi 

 20 Regina Hirtentreu, ROPK race 2 23, 23 --> 28 scores, dpi 

 16 Alex Vainokivi, SMS race 3 20, 20 --> 25 scores, dpi 

 16 Alex Vainokivi, SMS race 4 28, 28 --> 33 scores, dpi 

 16 Alex Vainokivi, SMS race 5 23, 23 --> 28 scores, dpi 

 2 Karl- Kristjan Nagel, PS Maru race 3 24, 24 --> 29 scores, dpi 



 2 Karl- Kristjan Nagel, PS Maru race 4 26, 26 --> 31 scores, dpi 

 2 Karl- Kristjan Nagel, PS Maru race 5 27, 27 --> 32 scores, dpi 

 

Results Zoom8 - / Tüdruk  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 45 Anna Pohlak, TJK 14,0 1 1 3 1 (5) 1 4 3 

2 31 Merit Kaal, ROPK 59,0 9 9 11 6 (14) 9 8 7 

3 50 Lotta Koov, TJK 84,0 13 (26) 8 9 20 7 10 17 

4 36 Kristina Hirtentreu, ROPK 117,0 15 12 21 19 22 17 (27) 11 

5 20 Regina Hirtentreu, ROPK 130,0 22 (23) 14 20 16 16 17 20 

6 49 Annegret Unnuk, ROPK 211,0 (34) 32 30 25 31 30 30 33 

7 4 Marilyn Koitnurm, ROPK 211,0 30 24 29 32 29 34 33 (dnf) 

 

Scoring penalties are as follows:  

 20 Regina Hirtentreu, ROPK race 1 22, 22 --> 27 scores, dpi 

 20 Regina Hirtentreu, ROPK race 2 23, 23 --> 28 scores, dpi 

 

Results Techno293  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 63 Jakobson Kevin 7,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

2 447 Benjamin Siirak 14,0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 (3) 

3 22 Nikita Rom 2 32,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 3 3 2 

4 99 Monika Rull 39,0 (dnc) dnc 3 dns dnf dnf dns dnf 

5 88 Jessica Parrol 40,0 (dnc) dnc dnf dns dnf dnf dns 4 

 

Results Techno293 - / Tüdrukud  

 

Scores take into account 1 discard  

 

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 99 Monika Rull 39,0 (dnc) dnc 3 dns dnf dnf dns dnf 

2 88 Jessica Parrol 40,0 (dnc) dnc dnf dns dnf dnf dns 4 

 

 


